Pl ace

Pl ace

4

3Q
1Q

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24005 Brig
24010 TEN
24009 M sha
24002 Jake

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22037 Ange
22016 Dash
22030 Puck
22008 Neon
22033 Zim
22027 Gracie
22024 Fant a
22021 Magi ¢
22015 Ti mer
22012 Gifter
22011 Varsity
22010 Tar ga
22009 River (M)
22006 August
22004 Rad
22003 Spec
22001 Keat s
22002 Charlie

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20019 Sydney
20018 Dance
20016 Kor a
20013 Lucero
20011 Gnen
20010 Tuggi e
20024 Magnum

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, July 13, 2019

Masters Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

O X oG

Kat zwi nkel

M t chel |
Di edrich
Mar cus

15 seconds
Handl er

W

CrezonoxzecTmggoL e

W

Cr awshaw
Lawson

Chanpagne

G een
Behr ens
Zi eske

Kinel-Pellit

Johnson
Johnson
Ri ng

d enment
Bi x| er

McCor m ck

Scel zo
Mar cus
Mt chel |
Lawson
Cr awshaw

15 seconds
Handl er

MoV A

Sm th
Behr ens
Hi nckl ey
Rodri guez
Mel o
Eagl e
Hanl on

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 45
46. 03
43. 63
39. 49

Mast er s
Ti me

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
92
Ti me
Ti me
26
Ti me
37.90
37.54
48. 97
36. 60
No Ti e
37.81
37.76
43. 06
38. 68

ZLZ5LE553

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
33.73
No Ti e
No Ti e
35.71
42. 37

7Pt

P P DNDN

7Pt

NDNDNNNNONDNMNNMNOMNDNEDNEEDN

7Pt

N RN PR

5pt

NDNDN P

5pt

OMNDNDNEFEFPEFEPFNNMNNWPFRPOWDNMEDNDN

5pt

P NP PP O

24 inch Judge:

3Pt

A NOW

22 inch Judge:

3Pt

GOONEFENDPEDNNNENNMNNONENDNDO

20 inch Judge:

3Pt

W ArADNDNPD

El i se Carpenter

1Pt Ganble

AwWP w

Scor e

31
25
26
33

El i se Carpenter

1Pt Ganbl e
2
2
0
3
1
5
5
5
3
6
2
1
5 30
2
4
2 30
3
3 30

Score

41
25
18
30
29
28
30
26
33
33
32
12
60
33
34
59
33
62

El i se Carpenter

1Pt Ganble

5

O WA BM~D

Scor e

28

23
22
29
32
34



20006 Kennedy L. Eldred
3 20005 Nupt se H. Connel |
20001 G oovee V. Duff

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16008 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
2 16007 Spark (O K. Gstiguy
1 16006 Teddy S. Lohrer
3 16002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14005 CGoode P. Ayer
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 10005 Skye C. MCQire
1 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon
3 10001 Acel a P. Ayer
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
-

Percent Qualified:

44. 36
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

43.12
47. 40
42.59
48. 02

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 44
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

0 2 4
1 2 3
1 1 1

16 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

R NN O
NOEFRDN
wwww

14 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

0 1 2

10 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 0 4
1 3 1
0 3 0

1 23
5 31
4 19

El i se Carpenter

1Pt Ganble Score
3 22

3 31

8 31

1 27

El i se Carpenter
1Pt Ganble Score

4 15

El i se Carpenter

1Pt Ganble Score
6 25

1 26

3 18



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20006 Pace
1 P20005 Pre
P20011 Shi ner
2 P20002 River (V)
3 P20001 Di xon
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16016 Sadie (Sm
3 P16015 d ewe
P16014 Jed
P16012 Pemi
P16017 Vi nca
1 Q P16002 Solo 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P14009 Kindle
2 P14007 Keely
P14005 Dahl
1 P14004 Tach
P14001 Gusto
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12007 Sarge
3 P12005 Gem
2 P12002 Dyson

17 seconds

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Chanpagne 41. 30 0
B. Fribourg 38. 82 1
C. Rancourt 40. 48 1
J. Van Wk 44. 26 0
C. Gagnon- Shi pp 43.73 0

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
K. Smith 35.50 2
L. Kras 40. 19 2
S. Cody No Ti e 2
S. Lafave-Sal et 42.95 2
N. Scel zo No Ti e 0
J. Kat zwi nkel 38.01 2

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
L. Hi nckley 39. 63 1
M Melo No Ti e 2
L. Kras Absent
K. C enent No Ti e 2
B. Nye Absent

18 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Tice 40. 70 0
S. LaFave-Sal et 41.87 1
M Havil and 42. 65 0

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

5pt

NDNPEFPEFEPDN

5pt

P ORRFPNLR

5pt

5pt

N

WWNhWN

A OWWWW

3
2

4

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

14 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

Elise
Scor e

Elise
Scor e

Elise
Scor e

Elise
Scor e

1Pt Ganble
2
5
2
3
2
1Pt Ganble
4 30
3
2
3
0
4 30
1Pt Ganble
5
4
3
1Pt Ganble
3 30
3
7

18
26
20
22
21

62
36
30
31

0
65

24
27

28

47
26
29



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 P08006 Reddy B. Stephens
3 P0O8005 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och
2 P08001 Sophi e B. Stephens
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Elise
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
41. 32 2 2 1 3 30
28. 84 0 1 2 2 13
No Tine 1 1 2 2 20



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Veterans Gamblers



D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 22037
22036

22035

2 Q 22033
22008

22024

22021

22017

22016

22025

22013

22030

22011

4 Q 22009
Q 22006
22004

3 Q 22002
22001

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Ange
Shar pi e
Prize
Zim
Neon
Fant a
Magi ¢
Bei nn
Dash
Tap

Fia
Puck
Varsity

River (M)

August
Rad
Charlie
Keat s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20023
20005
20020
20019
20018
20011
3 Q 20006

20002

NN
O O

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Deena
Nupt se
Wi t
Sydney
Dance
Gaen
Kennedy
Ki ndl e

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24009
24005
1 24002

M sha
Brig
Jake

Saturday, July 13, 2019

Masters Standard
61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
W Crawshaw 41. 32
J. Lawson 58. 39
L. Mtchell 46. 62
M Behrens 41. 53
P. Geen 52. 46
P. Kinel-Pellit 50.56
J. Johnson No Ti e
L. Medcraft No Ti e
J. Lawson 49. 69
C. WIllians 50. 94
C. Holm Absent
M Chanpagne 80. 61
K. C enent No Ti e
D. McCorm ck 45, 44
N. Scel zo 48. 96
J. Marcus 46. 94
W Crawshaw 42. 33
J. Lawson 63. 20
61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
C. Killam 55.70
H. Connel | 49. 87
T. Ful ner 42. 74
K. Smith 67.70
M Behrens No Ti e
M Melo 59. 30
L. Eldred 53. 24
L. Hi nckley 70. 39
61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. Diedrich 67.89
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
J. Marcus 46. 34

22 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

ol oNeoNeNoNoNeoNoNoNo)
ol oNeoNeNoNoNeoNoNoNo)
PR RPRPRRPROORRO

OO O0OO0OO0OFrOOor o

ol eolNololNolNoll
P OOOOOoO M
OO OO0 O0oOOo
P OPFP,POOFRFrOo

inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

P OOOOOOoOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0oF
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
O OoOkrEFrPrPFPrOOOo

inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

[EEN
[EEN
o

o
o
o
=

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

44. 61
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
14. 39

Scor e

Elim
Elim
15. 00



Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
14003 Dyson M Havi |l and

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon
2 Q 10005 Skye C. MmGuire
10003 Bubba Watson T. Ackerman
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
16006 Teddy S. Lohrer
16008 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

60. 42

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

57. 45

57. 63

53.79

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

49. 17

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

R

o o

El i se Carpenter

S

El i se Carpenter

S

0
0
0

El i se Carpenter

S

0
0
0

F

0

F
0

0
0

F

o o

E

E
0

0
1

E

=

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16018 Wit ney
2 P16007 Hi - Fi
P16014 Jed
P16012 Pemi
P16017 Vi nca
1 P16003 Hana
P16002 Solo 6
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P14002 Tweed
1 Q P14007 Keely
P14006 Tuul
2 Q P14001 cCusto
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20006 Pace
1 Q P20012 Ridley
P20008 Targa
P20004 Ccean
2 P20002 River (V)
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12007 Sarge
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
PO8006 Reddy

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performancelll Standard

64 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Killam No Ti ne 0
K. Bi gger 49. 54 1
S. Cody No Ti nme 0
S. Lafave-Salet No Tine 0
N. Scel zo No Ti ne 0
D. McCorm ck 53.41 0
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne 0

64 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Davi s 63. 55 1
M Melo 48. 74 0
C. Holm Absent
B. Nye 57.64 0

64 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Chanpagne No Ti e 0
S. Auboi s 41. 84 0
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
C. Larson Absent
J. Van Wk 68. 07 4. 07 0

67 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Tice No Ti ne 0

68 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Stephens No Ti e 0

-8-

Judge:
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Judge:
S F
0 0
Judge:
S F
0 0

El i se Carpenter

E Scor e

Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

P ORRPRROPR

El i se Carpenter

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

El i se Carpenter

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 4. 07

El i se Carpenter

E Scor e

1 Elim

El i se Carpenter

E Scor e

1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Veterans Standard

-10-



D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22011 Varsity

4 Q 22002 Charlie
22016 Dash

Q 22030 Puck

22025 Tap
22020 Wave
22019 Quest

2 Q 22008 Neon
22028 Kal eb
22027 Gracie

1 Q 22029 Bri ght
22015 Ti mer
22009 River (M)

Q 22006 August

22004 Rad
22003 Spec
22001 Keat s

3 Q 22037 Ange

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24008 Extra
24005 Brig

2 24009 M sha

1 24002 Jake

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20025 Si su

1 Q 20015 El ectra

3 20019 Sydney
20018 Dance
20017 Rae

2 Q 20009 Into
20024 Magnum

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

55 seconds
Handl er

K. C enent
W Crawshaw
Lawson
Chanpagne
WIlianms
W ni al ski
Cyr

G een

Hi nckl ey
Zi eske
Sander s
Johnson
McCor mi ck
Scel zo
Mar cus
Mt chel |

. Lawson

W Crawshaw

Crecezocaamror»A0Z<

55 seconds
Handl er

W nt her
Kat zwi nkel
Di edrich
Mar cus

Cxer

55 seconds
Handl er

Bur chst ed
Segui
Smth
Behr ens
Silva
Chanpagne
Hanl on

W= x0T

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

46. 53

37.22

41. 43

37.94

No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e

34.95

56. 53 1.53
44. 65

34. 57
No Ti e
No Ti e
39. 00
No Ti e
36. 57
No Ti e
35.61

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

35.93
No Ti e
40. 85
37.02

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

40. 90
40.70
59. 87
Absent
No Ti e
45. 84
No Ti e

4.87

-11-

Judge:

R

e eoNolNolNeoleolelolNolNoNololololololNole]

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

R

o o

o o

El i se Carpenter

E

E

S

OO PFrRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OFrRPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

i se Carpenter

S

= = OO

i se Carpenter

S

o o

o o

F

e eoNolNoleolelelolNoNolNololololololNolo]

F

O O oo

F

o o

o o

E

OFRORFRORRFRPROORORREFRLROROLPR

E

(ool i

E

o

o

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
9. 87

Elim
0.00
Elim



El dr ed
Connel
Duf f

Rodri guez

dl er

Acker man

57 seconds

dl er

Thi bodeau
Gsti guy
Lohrer
Power s
McCart hy
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau

57 seconds

dl er

Dol an
Ki ss

20006 Kennedy L.
20005 Nupt se H.
20001 G oovee V.
20013 Lucero R
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Han
10003 Bubba Watson T.
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16008 Ti f fany B.
16007 Spark (O K.
1 16006 Teddy S.
2 16005 Fuj i M
16004 Bol t M
3 16003 Ant hem D.
16002 Tuukka L.
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 14002 Pre L.
14001 Mazsi E.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

No Ti e
48. 21

No Ti e
No Ti e

10 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

44. 69
No Ti e
38. 89
38.98
47. 37
39. 03
No Ti e

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

35.64
Absent

-12-

O oOoONO

Judge:

Judge:

OPrP,POO0OFrRrON

Judge:

R

0

O oOopr o

E

S

0

E

S

ONPAPFPLPOOW

El i se Carpenter

S

O O oo

F

0

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

0

=l

i se Carpenter

E

i se Carpenter

E

P OOOOFRFrOo

E

0

Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

25.00
Elim
5.00
5.00
20. 00
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00



D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14004 Tach
1 Q P14001 cCusto
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P16017 Vi nca
2 Q P16002 Solo 6
P16015 d ewe
1 Q P16012 Pem
P16007 Hi - Fi
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20006 Pace
1 Q P20005 Pre
3 P20008 Targa
P20012 Ridley
2 P20004 Ccean
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P12003 Zi ppy
1 P12007 Sarge
2 P12002 Dyson
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P08002 Dee

Saturday, July 13, 2019

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

58 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
K. d enent No Ti e
B. Nye 55. 65

58 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
N. Scel zo 43. 96
J. Kat zwi nkel 40. 15
L. Kras No Ti e
S. Lafave-Sal et 38. 20
K. Bi gger 46. 24

58 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Chanpagne No Ti e
B. Fribourg 47. 47
S. Bixler 52.55
S. Auboi s No Ti e
C. Larson 43. 89

60 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
J. Wnial ski 47. 19
J. Tice 45. 47
M Havi |l and 48. 50

62 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
C. MCQire 51.81

-13-

Judge:

o

Judge:

O oOoOoOoOonN

Judge:

R OPFr OO

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

0

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
El i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

El i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

10. 00
Elim
10. 00

Scor e
10. 00

5. 00
5. 00

Scor e

0. 00



1 Q P08006 Reddy
P0O8003 Mulligan

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Stephens 42. 63
T. Acker nan No Ti ne

- 14-

o

o

o

0

0. 00
Elim



D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Bol t

2 Q 16008 Ti f fany

1 Q 16005 Fuj i
16003 Ant hem

3 Q 16002 Tuukka

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14002 Pre
14001 Mazs

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10004 Sush

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 22002 Charlie
22035 Prize
22025 Tap
22020 \Wave
22019 Quest
22006 August
22033 Zim

1 Q 22029 Bri ght
22024 Fant a
22021 Magi ¢
22017 Bei nn
22013 Fia
22012 Gifter

4 22011 Varsity

Saturday, July 13, 2019
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

58 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M MCart hy 41. 62
B. Thi bodeau 45. 25
M Powers 43. 00
D. Lonbard No Ti e
L. Thi bodeau 50. 64

58 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Dol an 37. 36
E. Kiss Absent

60 seconds Everyone 10 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Pl anondon 47.72

55 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W Crawshaw 43. 67
L. Mtchell 47. 34
C. WIllians 41. 85
T. Wni al ski 56. 61 1.61
A Cyr 56. 67 1.67
N. Scel zo 45. 55
M Behrens 42. 66
R Sanders 39. 18
P. Kinel-Pellit 44.83
J. Johnson 48. 93
L. Medcraft 46. 01
C. Holm Absent
N. Ring 58. 92 3.92
K. C enent 45. 61

-15-

Judge:

R

O OO oo

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

OPRPO0OO0OPFPOO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

El i se Carpenter

S F E
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
4 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
21.61
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00

Elim
5.00



22009 River (M)
3 22037 Ange

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 55 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

20011 Gnen
20018 Dance
1Q 20017 Rae

IAr=esg

20006 Kennedy
2 20020 Wit
3 20005 Nupt se

D stance: 210 yards SCT: 55 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

2 24009 M sha
1 24002 Jake J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

D. McCorm ck
W Crawshaw

conds
dl er

Mel o
Behr ens
Silva
El dr ed
Ful ner
Connel

conds
dl er

K. Diedrich

Mar cus

29

-
24. 1%

44. 05
43. 33

Everyone

Ti me

52.35

Absent

39. 96
51.10
37.22
48. 36

Everyone

Ti me

55.91
43. 14

-16-

o

O oOopr o

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0

El i se Carpenter

S F E
2 0 0
1 0 0

Elim
5.00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00
15. 00

10. 00
10. 00

Scor e

15.91
10. 00



D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12003 Zi ppy
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08006 Reddy
D stance: 210 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16016 Sadie (Sm
3 P16015 d ewe
P16017 Vi nca
1 Q P16007 Hi-Fi
D stance: 210 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

P14003 Tillie
P14006 Tuul

D stance: 210 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P20004
P20012
P20011
Q P20008

Ccean
Ri dl ey
Shi ner
Tar ga

= N W

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

61 seconds
Handl er

J.

W ni al ski

63 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

58 seconds
Handl er

K
L
N
K

Smth
Kr as
Scel zo
Bi gger

SCT: 58 seconds

Handl er

J.
C.

Mahaney
Hol m

SCT: 58 seconds

Handl er

»wono

Lar son
Auboi s
Rancourt
Bi x| er

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme

Everyone 8 inch
Ti me TFI ts
53. 39

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts
55. 94
46. 72
No Tinme
46. 57

Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme
Absent

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
51. 69
43. 37
62. 98 4.98
52.13
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

O O oo

El i se Carpenter

El i se Carpenter

El i se Carpenter

E

E

S

0

S

0

S

OO oOoNO

i se
S

i se Carpenter

S

OO oOopr o

F

0

F

0

F

O O oo

E

E

0

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
Car pent er
F E
0 1

E

O oOo+rRr

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
4,98
0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1

Ar mband Cal
14002 Pre
14005 Goode

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace

1

2

N

S

Name

Saturday, July 13, 2019
M aster s Snooker

Masters 14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Dol an
P. Ayer

Ti me

Abs
No

ent
Ti me

Masters 22 inch Judge: Elise
Ti me

Arnband Call Nane Handl er
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw
22001 Keat s J. Lawson
22009 River (M) D. McCorm ck
22003 Spec L. Mtchel
22004 Rad J. Marcus
22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft
22006 August N. Scel zo
22024 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit
22021 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
22016 Dash J. Lawson
22037 Angel W Crawshaw

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

Armmband Cal |l Nane
16002 Tuukka
16007 Spark (O
16005 Fuj i
16008 Ti f fany

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1

S

Name

23088088887

64

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.55

Ti me
Ti me
46

Ti me
Ti me

Masters 16 inch Judge: Elise
Ti me

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
K. Gstiguy
M Power s

B. Thi bodeau

40.
No
No
No

32

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Masters 10 inch Judge: Elise
Ti me

Handl er

Bubba Watson T. Acker man

Ar mband Cal
10003
10005 Skye

C. MQiire

Abs
51.

-19-

ent
01

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 1+6 147

Car pent er
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+5

1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7

Car pent er

RC1

1+5
1+2
1+7
1+5

RC2

1+6

1+6

RC3

1+7

1+5

Car pent er
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+6 1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

N

N
© O OO uUul o oo

14

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

01 O O ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

30

Score

Score

30

w

24

Scor e

46



Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 20023 Deena C.
3 20019 Sydney K.
2 20005 Nupt se H.

20016 Kor a S.
20001 G oovee V.
Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

2 24005 Brig J.
1 24009 M sha K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

dl er Ti me
Killam 56. 64
Smith 56. 30
Connel | No Ti e
Hi nckl ey 32.00
Duf f Absent

24 inch Judge: Elise

dl er Ti me

Kat zwi nkel 27.56
Di edrich 21.94
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RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+6 1+6 1+7
1+5 1+7

1+6 1+5 147
1+6 1+6 1+3

Car pent er
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+5 1+0
1+6 1+5

ds

14
14
9
0

ds

Scor e

36
28
30
18

Score



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

2
1

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

2 S

1S

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

3
2

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

3

1S

P12006
P12002

P16018
P16003
P16017
P16014
P16016
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16002
P16011

P20001
P20011
P20002
P20008

P14004
P14005
P14001
P14003
P14007
P14009

Dahl
Dyson

Wi t ney
Hana

Vi nca

Jed

Sadi e (SM
Hi - Fi

Swi ft

Tr udy
Solo 6

Fi nn

Di xon
Shi ner
River (V)
Tar ga

Tach
Dahl
Gusto
Tillie
Keel y
Ki ndl e

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

H
M

Fer guson
Havi | and

Perf ormance |11

Handl er

ISP RXA2A0Z200

Killam
McCor mi ck
Scel zo
Cody
Smth

Bi gger
Medcr af t
Bi x| er
Kat zwi nkel
Fer guson

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

w00

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

52.
61.

16 inch Judge:

31
51

Ti me

No

39.

No
No

55.

Ti me
36
Ti me
Ti me
38

Absent

No

43.

Ti me
73

Absent

48.

20 inch Judge:

71

Ti me

Gagnon- Shi pp 44. 86

Rancourt
Van Wk
Bi x| er

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

r£emr x

Cl erment
Kr as

Nye
Mahaney
Mel o

Hi nckl ey

No
No

65.

14 inch Judge:

Ti me
Ti me
08

Ti me

55.

No

59.
36.
55.

No

-21-

84
Ti e
63
44
18
Ti e

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+6
1+5

1+5

1+6

RC1

1+6
1+4

1+5

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+0

Elise

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+6

Elise

RC2

1+7
1+6

1+6

Elise

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7 5
1+7 14
Car pent er

RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os

0
1+7 9
1+7 14

0
1+7 20
1+7 2
1+7 2
1+7 9

Car pent er
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 2

1+7 9
0

1+7 14

Car pent er

RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0 20
1+7 2
1+7 14
1+7 5
1+7 20
1+5 5

Scor e

27
28

Score

29
38
13
42

23
17

31

Score

25
29

35

Scor e

30
24
36
25
41
24



P14002 Tweed

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P0O8003 Mulligan
1 P08006 Reddy

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

M Davi s

Perf ormance |11
Handl er

T. Acker man
B. Stephens

No Ti ne

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne

-22-

1+6 1+5 1+5 0

El i se Carpenter
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

19

Score



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s 57.80 1+0 1+6 1+7 27 43

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-23-



D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16008 Ti f fany
3 16004 Bol t
2 16005 Fuj i
16002 Tuukka
1 16003 Ant hem
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10004 Sush
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14002 Pre
14001 Mazs
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24009 M sha
1 Q 24002 Jake
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20017 Rae
20018 Dance
1 Q 20011 Gren
2 20020 Wit
20006 Kennedy

Saturday, July 13, 2019
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

48 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
M MCart hy
M Power s

L. Thi bodeau
D. Lonbard

50 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

48 seconds
Handl er

L. Dol an
E. Kiss

46 seconds
Handl er

K. Diedrich
J. Marcus

46 seconds
Handl er

Silva
Behr ens
Mel o
Ful ner
El dr ed

rAge

Everyone
Ti me

40. 07
38. 36
46. 65
41. 61
37.22

Everyone
Ti me

44. 80

Everyone
Ti me

33.70
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

51. 96
34.76

Everyone
Ti me

38. 32
Absent
37.52
33.32
54. 23

- 24-

16 i nch
TFl ts

10 i nch
TFl ts

14 i nch
TFl ts

24 inch
TFl ts

5. 96

20 inch
TFl ts

8. 23

Judge:

R

oONPFPEFO

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

o o

El i se Carpenter

E

E

E

E

S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0

i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 1
i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 0
i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1

Scor e
Elim
10. 00
5. 00

15. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00

5.00
Elim



20005 Nupt se H.
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 46 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

4 22035 Prize L.

22025 Tap C

22020 \ave T.

22019 Quest A

22037 Angel W

22033 Zim M

22029 Bri ght R

22011 Varsity K.

22024 Fant a P.

22021 Magi ¢ J.

22017 Bei nn L.

22013 Fi a C.

1 Q 22012 Gifter N.

2 Q 22009 Ri ver (M) D.

22006 August N.

3 Q 22002 Charlie W
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Connel | 45. 10
conds Everyone
dl er Ti e
M tchel | 32.85
WIIlians No Tinme
W ni al ski No Tinme
Cyr No Ti e
Cr awshaw No Tinme
Behr ens 44.53
Sander s 33.68
Cl enent No Tinme
Kimel-Pellit 42.79
Johnson No Tinme
Medcr af t 45. 75
Hol m Absent
Ri ng 32.94
McCor mi ck 38. 25
Scel zo Absent
Cr awshaw 39. 06

28

4

0

0

6

21. 4%

-25-

22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

NOOOOPFrRrROOOOOo

o

El i se Carpenter

S

OO OOMNPFPFOOOOoOLPR

o

F

ol eololNoleolelolNolNolNolNo]

o

E

ORRPPROORRRELRO

o

Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00



D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P12003 Zi ppy

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
PO8006 Reddy

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q Pl16016 Sadie (Sm
P16007 Hi - Fi
P16017 Vi nca
P16015 d ewe

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P20012 Ridl ey

1 P20011 Shi ner
P20008 Targa
P20004 Ccean

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P14006 Tuul
P14003 Tillie

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

51 seconds
Handl er

J. Wni al ski

53 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

49 seconds
Handl er

K. Smith

K. Bi gger
N. Scel zo
L. Kras

49 seconds
Handl er

Auboi s
Rancourt
Bi x| er
Lar son

49 seconds
Handl er

C. Hol m
J. Mahaney

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

Everyone 8 inch
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFlts
48.70
49. 13 0.13
Absent
No Ti e

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFlts
35.15
60. 22 11. 22
No Ti e
No Ti e

Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFlts
Absent
No Ti e

-26-

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

R

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 1

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 1
El i se Carpenter
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

El i se Carpenter
S F E

lcNeoNeNe
lcNeoNeNe
=l

El i se Carpenter
S F E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Elim

Scor e
Elim
11. 22

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-27-



Saturday, July 13, 2019

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 24009 M sha K. Diedrich 35. 39 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24010 TEN L. Mtchell No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
24005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 24002 Jake J. Marcus 30. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20014 Cheet ah K. WIson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 20023 Deena C. Killam 41. 08 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20008 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20019 Sydney K. Smith 43. 95 1.95 0 0 0 0 1.95
20018 Dance M Behrens Absent
3 20016 Kor a S. Hinckl ey 43. 24 1.24 0 0 0 0 1.24
20011 Gnen M Melo 35. 07 1 0 0 0 5.00
20005 Nupt se H. Connel | Absent
1 Q 20020 Wit T. Ful ner 28. 26 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20001 G oovee V. Duff No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 30. 46 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22016 Dash J. Lawson 33.03 0 1 0 0 5.00
22030 Puck M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Neon P. Geen No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22035 Prize L. Mtchell 28. 45 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22027 Graci e E. Zieske 36. 96 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22026  Jed S. Cody 37.99 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 22024 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 31.33 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22021 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Ti mer J. Johnson Absent
22012 Gifter N. Ring No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 Varsity K. d enent 33. 47 1 0 0 0 5.00
22025 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 River (M) D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 August N. Scel zo Absent

-28-



22033 Zim M Behrens
22004 Rad J. Marcus
22001 Keat s J. Lawson
3 22037 Angel W Crawshaw
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
10005 Skye C. MCQire
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14005 CGoode P. Ayer
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16008 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
1 Q 16005 Fuj i M Power s
16002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

-
20. 6%

No Time 0
No Time 0
31.50 0
30.55 1
Masters 10 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tinme 0
Masters 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tinme 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
29. 07 0
31. 24 0
No Tinme 0

-29-

OoOpFr OO

El i se Carpenter

S

0

El i se Carpenter

S

0

El i se Carpenter

S

o

O O oo

F

0

F

0

F

o o

(ool

E

E

E

o o

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16018 Wit ney C. Killam No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16006 G no M Francis 31.81 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16009 Trudy S. Bixler 48. 27 3. 27 0 2 0 0 13. 27
P16016 Sadie (Sm K. Smith Absent
P16011 Finn H. Fer guson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16017 Vinca N. Scel zo Absent
2 Q P16007 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger 34. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16002 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P16003 Hana D. McCormi ck 30. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20008 Targa S. Bixler 39. 68 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20002 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q P20001 Dixon C. Gagnon- Shi pp 40. 21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14009 Kindle L. Hi nckley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14005 Dahli L. Kras 36. 77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14003 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14007 Keely M Ml o No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Dahli H. Ferguson 57. 38 10. 38 0 0 0 0 10. 38
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08006 Reddy B. Stephens Absent
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 V12001 Elf M Behr ens

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans

Vet er ans

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22022 Et ch M Kor son 66. 58 7.58 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Kal eb L. Hinckley 64. 86 5.86 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22023 Lot us C. Rancourt 65. 04 6.04 0 2 0 0 16. 04
2 22019 Quest A Cyr 46. 01 0 1 1 0 25.00
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20025 Si su H. Burchsted No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 20017 Rae J. Silva 36. 64 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20016 Kor a S. Hinckl ey 64. 31 5.31 0 2 1 0 35.31
2 Q 20015 El ectra R Segui 42. 35 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20009 Into M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20001 G oovee V. Duff No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14005 CGoode P. Ayer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:
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Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P20009 Dobby L. Carlson 60. 13

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P12006 Dahl i H. Fer guson 73.95 9.95

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P08002 Dee C. MGuire 65. 04

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance |l Standard

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

-33-

20 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Peggy O Connel |
R S F E Score

0 1 0 0 5. 00

Peggy O Connel |
R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 9.95

8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
R S F E Score

0 1 0 0 5. 00



Saturday, July 13, 2019

Starters Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 24008 Extra A. W nt her 32.85 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 24007 M ghty S. Bar bour 41. 31 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q Wi p J. Lawson 66. 52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 22031 Kel ly E. Zieske 49. 83 0 3 1 0 35. 00
1 Q 22005 Tag K. Jordan 47. 56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20026 Ker see B. Fribourg 82.93 11. 93 0 2 0 0 21.93

2 20024 Magnum S. Hanl on 45. 11 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20021 Skye J. Lawson 55. 23 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20007 Sadi e C. Baker 84. 29 13. 29 0 2 0 0 23.29

1 20003 Sedona J. Lawson 72.43 1.43 0 0 0 0 1.43
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16003  Anthem D. Lonbard 37.90 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14006 Carter J. Tice 71. 96 1.96 0 5 0 0 26. 96
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

- 35-



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P20001 Di xon C. Gagnon- Shi pp Absent
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 P16013 Safari S. Hanson 63.11 0 2 1 0 30. 00
1 P16010 Sassy B. Guillim 41. 04 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 P16001 Zel da S. Terzian 69. 53 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P12001 Bella A WIlians Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08005 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och 102. 22 29. 22 0 1 0 0 34. 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoNn A

-36-



Di stance: 215 yards SCT: 75 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
22022 Et ch M
22023 Lot us C.
20009 Into M
22005 Tag K.
14005 Goode P.
22028 Kal eb L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Advanced Pairs

conds Advanced Open Judge:
dl er Ti me

Kor son No Tinme

Rancourt

Chanpagne No Ti e

Jor dan

Ayer 89. 00

Hi nckl ey

coocooo®
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Peggy O Connel |
S

R

0

0

F

0

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Elim



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 215 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16013
P20001

Saf ari
Di xon

1 P14002
P16001

Tweed
Zel da

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

78 seconds
Handl er

S. Hanson
C. Gagnon- Shi pp

M Davi s
S. Terzi an

coococoh

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performancell Pairs

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

Open

120. 00

77.67
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Judge:
R

0

S

0

Peggy O Connel |

F

0

E

0

Scor e

Elim

82. 67



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Starters Pairs

D stance: 186 yards SCT: 88 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 24007
20021

24007

1 Q 20003
Q 22031

M ghty S. Barbour
Wi p J. Lawson
Skye J. Lawson

*** M ghty and S. Barbour

Sedona J. Lawson
Kel |'y E. Zi eske

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

6
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
3

Percent Qualified:

Starters/Novice Open
Ti me

84. 55
No Ti ne

* % %

65. 99

-390-

Judge:
R

0

Peggy O Connel |

F E Scor e

0 0 89. 55

0 1 Elim

0 0 70. 99



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 184 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P12001 Bella

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

90 seconds
Handl er

A WIllians

olololo) Jo)

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Per f or mance | M ni

Ti me

Absent

. 0%

- 40-

Judge:
R

Peggy O Connel |

S

F

E

Scor e



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

22028 Kal eb L.

3 22023 Lot us C.

2 Q 22022 Et ch M

1 Q 22005 Tag K.
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 20009 Into M
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 13, 2019

Advanced Gamblers

16 seconds

dl er
Hi nckl ey
Rancourt

Kor son
Jor dan

seconds
dl er

Chanpagne

0. 0%

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
46. 20

43. 08
42.14

Advanced
Ti me

41. 98

-41-

22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connel

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 0 2 2 6

1 0 4 4 17

1 2 2 2 20 37

2 1 3 4 20 43

20 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

Peggy O Connel
1Pt Ganble Score

1 2 2 3 20 38



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 P16013 Safari S. Hanson 41. 67 2
1 P16004 Cotta V. Duff No Tine 2
3 P16001 Zel da S. Terzian 54. 04 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q P08002 Dee C. MGuire 48. 56 2

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performancell Gamblers

5. 0%

-42-

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

8 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 24007 M ghty S. Barbour 40. 42 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
3 Wi p J. Lawson 49. 05 1
1 Q 22032 Nat e L. Kras 38.79 2
2 22031 Kel |y E. Zi eske 37.58 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 20026 Ker see B. Fribourg 38.54 2
20021 Skye J. Lawson 48. 01 0
2 20007 Sadi e C. Baker 42. 23 0
3 20003 Sedona J. Lawson 45. 03 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 14006 Carter J. Tice 40. 27 1
2 14004 Chi bi M Powers 39. 00 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Starters Gamblers

-43-

3Pt

3Pt

o

3Pt

P NDNDN

3Pt

[EEN

P P DNDN

24 inch Judge:
2Pt

22 inch Judge:
2Pt

20 inch Judge:
2Pt

14 inch Judge:
2Pt

Peggy
Scor e

Peggy
Scor e

Peggy
Scor e

Peggy
Scor e

1Pt Ganble
3 20
1Pt Ganble
5

9 20

4

1Pt Ganble
3 20

2

3 20

3

1Pt Ganble
2

7

43

18
41
19

43
12
31
18

18
14



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20009 Dobby L. Carlson 42.59 1 2 1 4 20 37
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16010 Sassy B. Guillim 38. 53 2 1 1 3 20 38

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Peggy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14002 Tweed M Davis 40. 58 1 2 1 4 20 37

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Peggy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

P12001 Bella A WIllians Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, July 13, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
3 22028 Kal eb L. Hinckley 22.61 1+7 1+0 0
2 22025 Tap C. WIllians 41. 50 1+7 1+7 1+6 2
22022 Et ch M Kor son No Time 0
1 Q 22005 Tag K. Jordan 48. 65 1+7 1+47 1+3 27

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q 20009 Into M Chanpagne 46. 78 1+7 1+7 1+7 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%

- 45-

Scor e

51



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P08002 Dee C. MGuire 52.54 147 1+6 1+4 27 47

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, July 13, 2019

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24007 M ghty S. Barbour 44. 90 1+7 1+7 1+3 27 47
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1Q Wi p J. Lawson 53. 36 1+7 1+7 1+4 27 48
2 22031 Kel |'y E. Zi eske 40. 99 1+7 1+7 1+4 9 30
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 20021 Skye J. Lawson 36. 98 147 1+7 1+4 2 23
1 Q 20007 Sadi e C. Baker 50.91 1+3 1+7 1+6 27 46
2 Q 20003 Sedona J. Lawson 50. 93 1+6 1+3 1+7 27 46
Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 14006 Carter J. Tice 25.51 1+0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%
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Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 P16010 Sassy B. Guillim No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+2 5 24

1 Q P16004 Cotta V. Duff 55. 06 147 1+7 147 27 51
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P14008 Ti ger S. Wllard 58.12 1+7 1+3 1+4 5 22

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

P12001 Bella A WIllians Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%
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Saturday, July 13, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22028 Kal eb L. Hinckl ey 40. 88 0 2 2 0 50. 00
1 Q 22023 Lot us C. Rancourt 34. 44 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 22022 Et ch M Kor son 36. 93 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 22005 Tag K. Jordan 42. 38 0.38 0 0 0 0 0. 38
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 20021 Skye J. Lawson 28.53 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 Q 20017 Rae J. Silva 25.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20009 Into M Chanpagne 26.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20003 Sedona J. Lawson 46. 02 4,02 0 1 0 0 9. 02

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P20009 Dobby L. Carlson 46. 02 1.02 0 0 0 0

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16004 Cotta V. Duff No Tine 0 0 0 1

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P14002 Tweed M Davis 36. 85 0 0 1 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

-50-

Peggy O Connel |

Peggy O Connel |

Peggy O Connel |



Saturday, July 13, 2019
StartersJumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 24007 M ghty S. Barbour 24. 20 0
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1Q Wi p J. Lawson 24. 08 0
22032 Nat e L. Kras No Ti e 0
22031 Kel |y E. Zi eske No Ti e 0
2 22019 Quest A Cyr 44. 36 9.36 0
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 20007 Sadi e C. Baker 60. 63 25. 63 0
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
2 14006 Carter J. Tice 47. 68 10. 68 0
1 14004 Chi bi M Power s 35. 67 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

-51-

Judge:

Judge:

A~ O OO

Judge:

Judge:
S

Peggy O Connel
F E Score

0 0 5. 00

Peggy O Connel

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 29. 36

Peggy O Connel
F E Score

0 0 30. 63

Peggy O Connel

F E Scor e
0 0 30. 68
0 0 5. 00



Saturday, July 13, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16013 Safari S. Hanson 29. 58 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P16010 Sassy B. Guillim 35.85 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14008 Ti ger S. Wllard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12001 Bella A WIllians Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%

-52-



Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

)]

hwdN
OO0 O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N AP W
O OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 38.62

Arnband Call Nane
22002 Charlie
22019 Quest
22020 Wave
22006 August
22028 Kal eb
22027 Graci e
22016 Dash
22008 Neon
22029 Bri ght
22013 Fia

22009 River (M)
22025 Tap

22004 Rad

22001 Keat s
22037 Ange

er Cutoff: 41.16

Arnband Call Name
24009 M sha
24010 TEN
24005 Brig
24002 Jake

er Cutoff: 57.38

Arnband Call Nane
20026 Ker see
20015 El ectra
20020 Whi t
20019 Sydney
20008 Cheeky
20017 Rae

20005 Nupt se
20001 G oovee

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Steeplechase

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Cyr

W ni al ski
Scel zo

Hi nckl ey
Zi eske
Lawson

G een
Sander s
Hol m
McCor mi ck
WIlianms
Mar cus

. Lawson
W Crawshaw

Cc“opoxmITEeEmMmEmzZzAr

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

Di edrich
Mt chel |
Kat zwi nkel
Mar cus

oo rox

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Fri bourg
Segui

Ful ner
Smth
Franci s
Silva
Connel
Duf f

SIS0 W

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
39. 58
No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 60
Absent
35.11
28.92
30. 88
31.22
33.33

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

35.13
32.93
39. 45
30. 10

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

No Ti e
38.70
No Ti e
62. 38
31.64
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e

-53-

o O o

O OO oo

O O oo O OO oo

OO OO oo

o O o

oo onNO OO oOor o

N OO

OO PFr OOoOo

o O o

O OO oo

O O oo O OO oo

OO OO oo

[

oOr L OPR

O O oo O OO oo

P OOPRFR OB

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
44,58
Elim
Elim
30. 60

35.11
38.92
30. 88
31. 22
33.33

Scor e

35.13
32.93
49. 45
35.10

Scor e

Elim
38.70
Elim
67. 38
31. 64
Elim

Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 64.89

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 10004 Sush
10001 Acel a

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.96

Place Arnband Call Nane
3 Q 16007 Spark (O
16008 Ti f fany
4 Q 16004 Bol t
2 Q 16006 Teddy
1 Q 16005 Fuj i

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.03

Pl ace

1 Q 14002
14001

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Ar mband Cal

Name

Pre
Mazs

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
P. Ayer

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
McCart hy
Lohrer
Power s

TSOZIWA

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Dol an
E. Kiss

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Peggy O Connel

Ti

51
No

ne

.92
Ti me

Peggy O Connel

Ti

39
33
30
30
35

Peg
Ti

31
Ab

ne

. 60
.56
.93
. 60
.12

gy O Connel
ne

. 23
sent
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o

O OO oo

o

OFr, NWO

o

O OO oo

O OO oo

Scor e

51.92
Elim

Scor e

39. 60
48. 56
40. 93
35. 60
35.12

Scor e

31. 23



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N P oW
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 40.79
Arnband Call Name

P16008
P16017
P16016 Sadie (Sm
P16015 d ewe
P16012 Pem
P16011 Finn
P16007 Hi-Fi
P16002 Solo 6

Swi f t
Vi nca

er Cutoff: 52.76
Arnband Call Name

P20005 Pre
P20008 Targa

er Cutoff: 61.59
Arnband Call Name

P14004
P14005
P14001

Tach
Dahl
Qusto

er Cutoff: 43.22
Arnband Call Name

P12003 Zi ppy
P12007 Sarge

er Cutoff: 58.96
Arnband Call Nanme

P08006 Reddy

Saturday, July 13, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Medcr af t
Scel zo
Smth

Kr as

Laf ave- Sal et
Fer guson

Bi gger
Kat zwi nkel

“CxXITIOOrxzr-

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Fribourg
S. Bixler

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

K. C ement
L. Kras

B. Nye

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Wni al ski
J. Tice

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Stephens

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

44. 08
Absent
Absent
45. 39
35. 30
Absent
No Ti e
32. 64

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

42.21
51. 48

Peggy O Connel
Ti me
48. 35

49. 28
50. 60

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

42. 39
34.58

Peggy O Connel
Ti me

Absent
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o

o

o

o o

o

o

o w

=

o

o

o

o o

o

=

=

o

o o

o

Scor e

44. 08

Elim

40. 30

Elim
32.64

Scor e

42.21
56. 48

Scor e
63. 35

49. 28
50. 60

Scor e

47. 39
34. 58

Scor e



P08005 Jessie James M MCul | och No Ti ne
1 Q P08004 Rk C. MQiire 47. 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

-56-

o

o

o

Elim
47. 17
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